Division 4A

Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Hillier, Chris gmt(’l & Clifton ;44 2 2 100% 100%
Lawson, Phillip Iggggael% Folk 5005 11 100% 100%
Cooper, Daniel gmt(’l University 4 g- 2 2 100% 100%
Loog, Tiiu panham Folk 2042 2 2 100% 100%
Pick, Freddie South Bristol C 2095 11 100% 100%
White, Jon South Bristol C 2135 11 100% 100%
Singh, Anoop 2“5'301 University ;q;3 6 6 100% 100%
Hewer, Brandon A South Bristol C 1997 1 1 100% 100%
Panchal, Vishal Iggggf% Folk 9389 11 100% 100%
Taylor, Rod South Bristol C 1880 1 1 100% 100%
Higenbottam, Charles L0Wnend & 1743 33 100% 100%
Fishponds E
. Downend & o o
Estevez, Miguel Piehoonds F 1860 2 2 100% 100%
Catchpole, Adrian g:gt};aen]; Folk 1937 11 100% 100%
Fearnhead, Joseph T~ Hon 90 & 1788 5 5 100% 100%
Howard, Max gmt(’l & Clifton ;gg, 11 100% 100%
Walsh, Shaun Downend & 1635 11 100% 100%
Fishponds E
. Horfield & o o
Knipe, Jack e 1933 3 3 100% 100%
Jillians, Tom 2”5“’1 University 4 ¢4q 11 100% 100%
Moon, Lester M Yate & Sodbury B 1484 1 1 100% 100%
. Downend & o 0
Binu, Jake Fiehoonds & 1470 11 100% 100%
Rosenberg, Tom Bristol Grendel B 1884 4, 5 90% 90%
Balasubramaniam, Horfield & 1 0 0
Kanagasabai Redland E 1425 4% 5 90% 90%
Tang, Carolus g;vggsggs&é 1802 5 6 83.33%  83.33%
Bartram, James Yate & Sodbury B 1868 5% 7 78.57% 78.57%
Kubica, Marko gﬂsml University ) sqq 3 4 75% 75%
Bain, Oli Bristol & Clifton 4 4,4 1% 2 75% 75%

D



Name

Sherley-Price, Vicky
Steer, James

Sumner, Gregory
Andrews, Jake

Papier, Alan
Walne, Mathew

March, Samuel

Langmaid, Kevin D
Wheen, Liam
German, Dan
Mckeigue, Alex

White, Scott
Main, Samson

Davies, Barry R
Hardy, Roger

Southcott, George
Jennings, Michael
Thomson, Samuel
Strickland, Graham
Zielinski, Piotr
Galt, Luke
Ackland, Peter

Stubbs, John
Ellis, Tom
Giltrap, Jack

Lowry, Aimee
Bartram, Julian

Krepa, Lukasz

Team Performance Score Games

South Bristol C 1360
Yate & Sodbury B 1781

Downend &
Fishponds E

Bristol Grendel B 1154
Downend &

1645

Fishponds E 1828
Bristol & Clifton 1737
D

Downend & 1505

Fishponds E

Yate & Sodbury B 1437
Bristol Grendel B 1288
Bristol Grendel B 1419
Yate & Sodbury B 1394
Horfield &

Redland E 1606
Bristol University

C 1649
Hanham Folk

Centre B 1472
Bristol Grendel B 1571
Hanham Folk

Centre B 1292
Horfield &

Redland E 1207
Bristol & Clifton

D 1641
Horfield &

Redland E 1631
Horfield &

Redland E 1660
Bristol University 1162
C

Bristol & Clifton 753
D

Downend & 1489

Fishponds E
Bristol Grendel B 0

Bristol & Clifton
D

Bristol Grendel B 777
Yate & Sodbury B 1230

]CB:ristol University 1278

937

3 4
3 4
1% 2
3 4
2 3
2 3
2 3
4, 7
3 5
3 5
Ya 1
2% 5
2% 5
12 3
Yo 1
1 2
2% 5
1 2
2 4
Yo 1
2% 5
1 2
Yo 1
1 2
1 2
1 2
Yo 1
2% 6

Including Excluding
Defaults

75%
75%

75%
75%
66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

64.29%
60%
60%
50%

50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%

41.67%

Defaults

75%
75%

75%
75%
66.67%

66.67%

66.67%

64.29%
60%
60%
50%

50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%

41.67%



Name
Cala, Rafal
Booth, Thomas
Leonard, Reuben
Pastuszak, Juan

Barnes, Richard
Coppola, Alessandro
Dunn, Alex
Robinson, John D
Coles, Luke

Paton, John G
Edmonds, Joseph C

Burt, Christopher
Thwaites, Mark
Duckworth, Harry
Learoyd, Ben E

Luque, Joaquim
Sanchis Serrano, Jordi

Wing, Joseph
Joyce, Jack

Hepburn, Otis
Swann, Ed

Smith, Leon
Britton, Jack

Coles, Roger
Hawkins, Robert Jr
Farkas, Miklos
Churchill, Nathan

Team
Bristol & Clifton 1270
D
Bristol & Clifton 1512
D
Hanham Folk
Centre B 1449
]CB:ristol University 1298
grlstol & Clifton 1333
South Bristol C 1049
Horfield &
Redland E 1281
South Bristol C 1393
Hanham Folk
Centre B 1306

Bristol Grendel B 1235
South Bristol C 636
Downend &

Fishponds E 1228
Downend &

Fishponds E 1259
Horfield &

Redland E 342
Horfield &

Redland E 1240
Horfield &

Redland E 1400
South Bristol C 1084
Downend &

Fishponds E 1168
Hanham Folk

Centre B 1089
Hanham Folk

Centre B 851
South Bristol C 1415
Downend & 1337

Fishponds E
South Bristol C 1053

Hanham Folk
Centre B

Yate & Sodbury B 489

Bristol & Clifton
D

South Bristol C 1082

848

252

1%
1%
Ya

Ya
Ya

o O o o o o o o

Performance Score Games

5

o O
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S R o1 ou

Including Excluding

Defaults

40%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

30%
30%
25%
25%
20%

20%
16.67%

10%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Defaults
40%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

30%
30%
25%
25%
20%

20%
16.67%

10%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



Name

Woods, Nicholas
Bartram, Jason
Kirk, Richard

Lee, Yui Wah
Smith, William
Moloney, John
Smith, Danny

Saunders, Francis

Stanton, Tom

Team Performance Score Games

Downend &
Fishponds E

Yate & Sodbury B 922

Hanham Folk
Centre B

South Bristol C 962
Yate & Sodbury B 1257
Bristol Grendel B 1104
South Bristol C 980

]CB:rlstol University 996

gristol University 1259

1516

982

o o O o o o o o

I

T S T U N

Including Excluding

Defaults
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

Defaults
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%



